
(for 600 to 900 dia. see our Sump Range)

CODE DESCRIPTION DIA. LGTH
WEIGHT  

KGS

EX-YARD PRICE          

EXCL. GST

Riser per METRE

ELER1050MTR 1050mm per metre ELE MANHOLE RISER 1050 1 567 $1,085.91

ELER1200MTR 1200mm per metre ELE MANHOLE RISER 1200 1 766 $1,249.89

ELER1350MTR 1350mm per metre ELE MANHOLE RISER 1350 1 870 $1,555.87

ELER1500MTR 1500mm per metre ELE MANHOLE RISER 1500 1 952 $1,744.95

ELER1800MTR 1800mm per metre ELE MANHOLE RISER 1800 1 1340 $2,408.86

ELER2300MTR 2300mm per metre ELE MANHOLE RISER 2300 1 $4,351.07

1050 Manhole Riser

ELER1050.0100 1050.0100 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1050 100 57 $108.59

ELER1050.0150 1050.0150 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1050 150 85 $162.89

ELER1050.0300 1050.0300 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1050 300 170 $325.77

ELER1050.0450 1050.0450 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1050 450 255 $488.66

ELER1050.0600 1050.0600 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1050 600 340 $651.55

ELER1050.0900 1050.0900 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1050 900 510 $977.31

ELER1050.1200 1050.1200 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1050 1200 680 $1,303.09

ELER1050.1500 1050.1500 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1050 1500 850 $1,628.86

ELER1050.1800 1050.1800 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1050 1800 1020 $2,649.62

ELER1050.2100 1050.2100 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1050 2100 1190 $2,280.41

ELER1050.2400 1050.2400 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1050 2400 1383 $2,649.62

1050 Manhole Riser - NO Step Holes

ELER1050.0300.NH 1050.0300 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1050 300 170 $325.77

ELER1050.0600.NH 1050.0600 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1050 600 340 $651.55

ELER1050.0900.NH 1050.0900 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1050 900 510 $977.31

ELER1050.1200.NH 1050.1200 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1050 1200 680 $1,303.09

ELER1050.1500.NH 1050.1500 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1050 1500 850 $1,628.86

ELER1050.1800.NH 1050.1800 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1050 1800 1020 $1,954.64

ELER1050.2100.NH 1050.2100 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1050 2100 1190 $2,280.41

ELER1050.2400.NH 1050.2400 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1050 2400 1383 $2,649.62

ELE  Manhole Risers 1050-2300
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Please Note:

All prices are subject to change without notice.

Concrete Pipe prices do not include Rubber Rings or External Bands

All prices are ex our yard

Weights are not guaranteed

Freight to site will be at extra charge



(for 600 to 900 dia. see our Sump Range)

CODE DESCRIPTION DIA. LGTH
WEIGHT  

KGS

EX-YARD PRICE          

EXCL. GST

1200 Manhole Riser 

ELER1200.0300 1200.0300 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1200 300 230 $374.98

ELER1200.0450 1200.0450 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1200 450 345 $562.46

ELER1200.0600 1200.0600 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1200 600 460 $749.94

ELER1200.0900 1200.0900 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1200 900 689 $1,124.91

ELER1200.1200 1200.1200 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1200 1200 919 $1,499.87

ELER1200.1500 1200.1500 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1200 1500 1149 $1,874.85

ELER1200.1800 1200.1800 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1200 1800 1379 $2,249.82

ELER1200.2100 1200.2100 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1200 2100 1609 $2,624.79

ELER1200.2400 1200.2400 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1200 2400 1869 $3,049.75

1200 Manhole Riser - NO Step Holes

ELER1200.0300.NH 1200.0300 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1200 300 230 $374.98

ELER1200.0450.NH 1200.0450 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1200 450 345 $562.46

ELER1200.0600.NH 1200.0600 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1200 600 460 $749.94

ELER1200.0900.NH 1200.0900 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1200 900 689 $1,124.91

ELER1200.1200.NH 1200.1200 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1200 1200 919 $1,499.87

ELER1200.1500.NH 1200.1500 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1200 1500 1149 $1,874.85

ELER1200.1800.NH 1200.1800 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1200 1800 1379 $2,249.82

ELER1200.2100.NH 1200.2100 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1200 2100 1609 $2,624.79

ELER1200.2400.NH 1200.2400 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1200 2400 1869 $3,049.75

1350 Manhole Riser 

ELER1350.0300 1350.0300 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1350 300 261 $466.76

ELER1350.0450 1350.0450 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1350 450 392 $700.14

ELER1350.0600 1350.0600 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1350 600 522 $933.53

ELER1350.0900 1350.0900 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1350 900 783 $1,400.29

ELER1350.1200 1350.1200 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1350 1200 1044 $1,867.05

ELER1350.1500 1350.1500 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1350 1500 1306 $2,333.82

ELER1350.1800 1350.1800 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1350 1800 1567 $2,800.58

ELER1350.2100 1350.2100 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1350 2100 1828 $3,267.34

ELER1350.2400 1350.2400 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1350 2400 2124 $3,796.34
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ELE  Manhole Risers 1050-2300

Please Note:

All prices are subject to change without notice.

Concrete Pipe prices do not include Rubber Rings or External Bands

All prices are ex our yard

Weights are not guaranteed

Freight to site will be at extra charge



(for 600 to 900 dia. see our Sump Range)

CODE DESCRIPTION DIA. LGTH
WEIGHT  

KGS

EX-YARD PRICE 

EXCL. GST

1350 Manhole Riser - NO Step Holes

ELER1350.0300.NH 1350.0300 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1350 300 261 $466.76

ELER1350.0450.NH 1350.0450 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1350 450 392 $700.14

ELER1350.0600.NH 1350.0600 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1350 600 522 $933.53

ELER1350.0900.NH 1350.0900 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1350 900 783 $1,400.29

ELER1350.1200.NH 1350.1200 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1350 1200 1044 $1,867.05

ELER1350.1500.NH 1350.1500 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1350 1500 1306 $2,333.82

ELER1350.1800.NH 1350.1800 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1350 1800 1567 $2,800.58

ELER1350.2100.NH 1350.2100 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1350 2100 1828 $3,267.34

ELER1350.2400.NH 1350.2400 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1350 2400 2124 $3,796.34

1500 Manhole Riser

ELER1500.0300 1500.0300 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1500 300 285 $523.48

ELER1500.0600 1500.0600 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1500 600 571 $1,046.96

ELER1500.0900 1500.0900 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1500 900 856 $1,570.46

ELER1500.1200 1500.1200 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1500 1200 1142 $2,093.94

ELER1500.1500 1500.1500 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1500 1500 1427 $2,617.42

ELER1500.1800 1500.1800 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1500 1800 1713 $3,140.91

ELER1500.2100 1500.2100 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1500 2100 1998 $3,664.39

ELER1500.2400 1500.2400 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1500 2400 2322 $4,257.67

1500 Manhole Riser - NO Step Holes

ELER1500.0300.NH 1500.0300 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1500 300 285 $523.48

ELER1500.0600.NH 1500.0600 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1500 600 571 $1,046.96

ELER1500.0900.NH 1500.0900 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1500 900 856 $1,570.46

ELER1500.1200.NH 1500.1200 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1500 1200 1142 $2,093.94

ELER1500.1500.NH 1500.1500 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1500 1500 1427 $2,617.42

ELER1500.1800.NH 1500.1800 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1500 1800 1713 $3,140.91

ELER1500.2100.NH 1500.2100 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1500 2100 1998 $3,664.39

ELER1500.2400.NH 1500.2400 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1500 2400 2322 $4,257.68
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ELE  Manhole Risers 1050-2300

Please Note:

All prices are subject to change without notice.

Concrete Pipe prices do not include Rubber Rings or External Bands

All prices are ex our yard

Weights are not guaranteed

Freight to site will be at extra charge



(for 600 to 900 dia. see our Sump Range)

CODE DESCRIPTION DIA. LGTH
WEIGHT  

KGS

EX-YARD PRICE 

EXCL. GST

1800 Manhole Riser 

ELER1800.0300 1800.0300 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1800 300 402 $722.66

ELER1800.0600 1800.0600 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1800 600 804 $1,445.32

ELER1800.0900 1800.0900 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1800 900 1206 $2,167.98

ELER1800.1200 1800.1200 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1800 1200 1609 $2,890.65

ELER1800.1500 1800.1500 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1800 1500 2011 $3,613.30

ELER1800.1800 1800.1800 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1800 1800 2413 $4,335.96

ELER1800.2100 1800.2100 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1800 2100 2815 $5,058.62

ELER1800.2400 1800.2400 ELE MANHOLE RISER 1800 2400 3271 $5,877.63

1800 Manhole Riser - NO Step Holes

ELER1800.0300.NH 1800.0300 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1800 300 402 $722.66

ELER1800.0600.NH 1800.0600 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1800 600 804 $1,445.32

ELER1800.0900.NH 1800.0900 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1800 900 1206 $2,167.98

ELER1800.1200.NH 1800.1200 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1800 1200 1609 $2,890.65

ELER1800.1500.NH 1800.1500 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1800 1500 2011 $3,613.30

ELER1800.1800.NH 1800.1800 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1800 1800 2413 $4,335.96

ELER1800.2100.NH 1800.2100 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1800 2100 2815 $5,058.62

ELER1800.2400.NH 1800.2400 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 1800 2400 3271 $5,877.63

2300 Manhole Riser - Maximum Height 1200

ELER2300.0300. 2300.0300 ELE MANHOLE RISER 2300 300 745 $1,305.32

ELER2300.0600. 2300.0600 ELE MANHOLE RISER 2300 600 1490 $2,610.65

ELER2300.0900. 2300.0900 ELE MANHOLE RISER 2300 900 2235 $3,915.97

ELER2300.1200. 2300.1200 ELE MANHOLE RISER 2300 1200 2980 $5,221.29

2300 Manhole Riser - Maximum Height 1200 - NO Step Holes

ELER2300.0300.NH 2300.0300 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 2300 300 745 $1,305.32

ELER2300.0600.NH 2300.0600 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 2300 600 1490 $2,610.65

ELER2300.0900.NH 2300.0900 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 2300 900 2235 $3,915.97

ELER2300.1200.NH 2300.1200 ELE MANHOLE RISER NO HOLES 2300 1200 2980 $5,221.29
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Please Note:

All prices are subject to change without notice.

Concrete Pipe prices do not include Rubber Rings or External Bands

All prices are ex our yard

Weights are not guaranteed

Freight to site will be at extra charge


